MNivakag 7 : ATraoXoAoUpevol 15 eTWV Kal Avw KATA HOVOWNPIEG OPAESEG ATOMIKWYV ETTAYYEANATWY, HOVOWHPIEG KOTNYOPIEG OIKOVOMIKAG SpaoTneioTnTag Kai gUuAo. A" Tpipnvo 1998
Table 7 : Persons employed of 15 years and over by one-digit groups of individual occupations, one-digit categories of economic activities and sex. 1st quarter 1998

¢ XINGoeS

In thousands

Movoyni@ieg Katnyopieg OIKOVOUIKAG dpaaTnpIdTNTAG Kal QUAC
One-digit categories of economic activities and sex

Kai Twv 300 @UAwV - Both sexes..........ccceuvvniieiennnn,
lewpyia, kTnvoTpogia, Bripa kai dacokopia - Agriculture,
animal breeding, hunting and forestry...........................
ANEID - FiShing......ooviiiii
Opuxeia kai AaTopeia - Mining and quarrying.....................
MetarmoinTikég Blounyavieg - Manufacturing......................
Mapoxn nAekTpikoU peUPATOG, GUOIKOU agpiou Kal vepou -
Electricity, gas, steam and water supply.. .
Kataokeuég - Construction ............cocevvviiiiiniiiiiiniennen
Xovdpiko kal Alaviké eutrépio. ETriokeur autokivnTwy oxn-
HAETWYV, HOTOOUKAETWY Kal EI0WV TTPOCWTTIKAG KAl OIKIO-
KNG xpnong - Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor
vehicles, motorcycles and personal and household goods
=evodoyeia kal eaTiaTépia - Hotels and restaurants............
MeTtagpopég, ammobrikeuon Kail ETTIKOIVWViEG - Transport, stor-
age and communication.............coocviiiiiiiiiiie
EvdiGueool xpnuaToTmoTwTIKoi opyavioyoi - Financial inter-
MEAIAtioN. .......ieii e
Alayeipion akivnTtng TepIouaiag, EKPMIOCBWOEIG Kal ETTIXEIPN-
JaTikég dpaaTnpIoTnNTES - Real estate, renting and busi-
Ness activities...........ccoooeiiiiii
Anudéoia dloiknon Kal GUUVA” UTTOXPEWTIKHA KOIVWVIKF ao@d-
Nion - Public administration and defence; compulsory so-
Clal SECUNIEY.....iviiiiii
EkTraideuon - Education..............ccooiiiiiiiiinnns
Yyeia kai koivwvikf pépiyva - Health and social work.........
AM\EG BPaaTNPIOGTNTEG TTAPOXAG UTTNPETIWY UTTEP TOU KOI-
VWVIKOU ouvOAou Kal GAAWV UTTNPECIWY KOIVWVIKOU 1 a-
TopIKoU xapakTrpa - Other community, social and per-
sonal service activities.............coocoveiiiiiii
1S1WTIKG VOIKOKUPIG TTOU aTraoX0AOUV OIKIOKO TIPOGWTTIKO -
Private households with employed persons...................
ETtepddikol opyaviopoi kai épyava - Extra-territorial organi-
zations and bodies............ooviiiiiiiii

Z0voAo
Total

3.962,5
719,4
1,3
20,6
573,2

34,6
287,8

664,3
222,0

239,7

94,9

192,2

279,4
244.4
185,2

139,0

53,7

0,7

MéEAN Twv
BouAeuopévwv
OWHATWY,
avwTepa
dl0IKNTIKA Kail
SIEUBUVTIKG
oTeANéXN TOU
dnudaoiou Kai
131WTIKOU TOpéQ
Legislators,
senior
officials and
managers

MpéowTa
TIOU aoKoUv
ETTIOTNPOVIKA,
KOANITEXVIKG

Kal ouvaen
emmayyéAarta
Professionals

SYNOAO XAQ

430,3
4.1
0,2
0,8

39,8

0,2
17,4

238,0
79,3

8,5

10,7

10,9

9,1
3,2
1,5

6,7

478,2
0,8
0,1
0,6

20,7

2,3
0,5

18,6
1,5

7,7

9,9

91,0

30,9
208,5
62,7

22,2

0,1

0,3

Movowneieg opadeg atopikwy eTayyeApaTwy - One-digit groups of individual occupations

TexvoAoyol,
TEXVIKOI
BonBoi kai
QAOKOUVTEG
ouvaen
eTTayyéApaTa
Technicians
and associate
professionals

PAX -G
262,1

0,1

1,9
30,0

3.7
1.1

27,0
3.1

26,3

18,9

42,6

27,4
7,9
49,1

22,5

0,6

YmaAAnAol
ypa@eiou Kai
QOKOUVTEG
ouvaen
eTTayyéAparta
Clerks

R E E CE,
398,1

0,3

2,0
44,8

10,3
1.2

54,6
15,4

89,2
10,9
17,6

AtracyoAoUpevol
aTnV Tapoxn
UTTNPECIWV KOl
TIWANTEG O€
KaTaoTAMATA
Kal uTraifpieg
ayopég
Service
workers and
shop and
market
sale workers

TOTAL

467,5
1,3
0,2
9,5

0,2
0,1

210,5
99,9

8,7

0,5

58

48,3
2,2
34,2

34,9

0,1

Eidikeupévol
YEWPYOI,
KTNVoTpdéQOI,
dagokdyol
Kal aAIgig
Skilled
agricultural
and fishery
workers

7151

700,1
10,9

0,2

0,2

0,2

1,9

0,4

EidikeUpevol
TEXVITEG Kall
QAOKOUVTEG
ouvaen
TEXVIKG
eTTayyéApaTta
Craft and
related
trade
workers

642,1
0,7
0,1
6,9

279,2

12,5
229,2

751
2,6

14,3

0,4

11,2
1,2
3,9

3,3

0,1

XelpIoTég
oTabepwyv
Blopnxavikwv
£YKOTAOTAOEWY,
unxavnudaTwy kai
€€OTTAIOOU Kall
ouvapuoloynTég
(HovTadépor)
Plant and
machine
operators and
assembler

299,6
1.4
7.6

118,2

2,2
19,8

18,5
1.1

108,9

0,7

1,0

6,5
0,7
4,7

8,2

0,2

Aveidikeutol
epyqareg,
XEIPWVOKTEG
Kall JIKPO-
eTTayyeApaTieg
Elementary
occupations

226,4
10,5

0,7
31,1

3.1
18,4

22,0
18,6

51

8,6

13,8
9,8
10,6

MpdowTa
un duvdpeva
va karatayouv
Other
unclassified
persons

43,1



Mivakag 7 : ATraoXoAoUpevol 15 ETWV Kal Avw KATE HOVOYNPIEG OUASEG OTOMIKWY ETTAYYEAPATWY, MOVOWNPIEG KATNYOPIEG OIKOVOMIKAG SpaoTnpIioTnTag Kal @UAo. A” Tpipnvo 1998(cuvéxeia)

Table 7 : Persons employed of 15 years and over by one-digit groups of individual occupations, one-digit categories of economic activities and sex. 1st quarter 1998 (continued)

¢ XINGoeS

In thousands

Movoyn@ieg Katnyopieg OIKOVOUIKAG dpaaTnpIdTNTAG Kal QUAC
One-digit categories of economic activities and sex

APPEVES -Males..........cooviuiiiiiiiiiiiiiii
lewpyia, kTnvoTpogia, Bripa kai dacokopia - Agriculture,
animal breeding, hunting and forestry
ANigia - Fishing.........ooooviiiii .
Opuyeia kal Aatopeia - Mining and quarrying.....................
MetarroinTikég Blopnyavieg - Manufacturing......................
Mapoxn NAekTpIkoU PeUPATOG, GUOIKOU agpiou Kal vepou -
Electricity, gas, steam and water supply........................
KaTaoKkeuég - CoNStruCtion ...........coceuiiviiiiiiiiiiiiieciiis
Xovdpiko kal Alaviké eutrépio. ETriokeur auTtokivnTwy oxn-
MATWY, HOTOGUKAETWV Kal EI3WV TTPOCWTTIKAG KAl OIKIa-
KNG Xpnong - Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor
vehicles, motorcycles and personal and household goods
=evodoyeia kal eaTiatopla - Hotels and restaurants............
MeTtagpopég, ammobrikeuon Kail ETTIKOIVWViEG - Transport, stor-
age and commUNICatioN............oovuuiieieiinii e,
Evdidpeaol xpnuaToTmoTwTIKOI opyaviopoi - Financial inter-
mediation............oooiiiii
Alaxeipion akivnTng TepIouaiag, EKMIOCBWOEIG Kal ETTIXEIPN-
yatikég OpaaTnpidTnTEG - Real estate, renting and busi-
Ness activities...........c.ooooeiiiiii
Anudoia d10iknon Kal GUUVA UTTOXPEWTIKI KOIVWVIKT ao@a-
Nion - Public administration and defence; compulsory so-
Clal SECUNILY.....ceueiitiii e
Ekmmaideuon - Education...........ccoeviiiiiiiieen
Yyeia kai koivwvikf pépiyva - Health and social work.........
AM\EG BPaaTNPIOGTNTEG TTAPOXAG UTTNPETIWY UTTEP TOU KOI-
VWVIKOU guvoAou Kal GAAwY UTTNPETIWV KOIVWVIKOU 1 a-
TopIkoU XapakTipa - Other community, social and per-
sonal service activities.....................oo
131WTIKG VOIKOKUPIG TTOU aTraoX0AOUV OIKIGKO TIPOCWTTIKO -
Private households with employed persons...................
ETtepddikol opyaviopoi kal épyava - Extra-territorial organi-
zations and bodies................coo

Z0voAo
Total

2.524,8
419,6
10,5
19,9
406,7

28,3
286,4

417.8
132,8

207,7

51,8

110,1

186,0
93,4
66,5

85,5
17

0,3

MéEAN Twv
BouAeuopévwv
OWHATWY,
avwTepa
dloIKNTIKA Kail
SIEUBUVTIKG
oTeNéXN TOu
dnudaoiou Kai
131WTIKOU TOpé
Legislators,
senior
officials and
managers

326,1
3,4
0,2
0,8

35,9

0,1
171

169,1
61,4

7,3

8,2

8,1

6,7
2,0
0,5

5,2

MpéowTa
TIOU aoKoUv
ETTIOTNPOVIKA,
KOANITEXVIKG

Kal ouvaen
emmayyéAarta
Professionals

256,0
0,8
0,1
0,6

13,0

1,8
0,4

12,6
0,9

6,1

5,6
61,5

18,8
82,1
34,9

Movowneieg opadeg atopikwy emayyeApaTwy - One-digit groups of individual occupations

TexvoAoyol,
TEXVIKOI
BonBoi kai
QAOKOUVTEG
ouvaen
eTTayyéApaTa
Technicians
and associate
professionals

148,7
0,1

1,9
21,5

2,7
11

19,0
2,5

23,8

10,4
23,2

141
3,6
7.9

16,9

YmaAAnAol
ypa@eiou Kai
QOKOUVTEG
ouvaen
eTTayyéAparta
Clerks

173,7

1.3
20,8
6,2
0,7

20,4

73

37,1
17
4,9

9,0

AtraogyoAoUpevol
aTnV Tapoxn
UTTNPECIWV KOl
TIWANTEG O€
KaTaoTAMATA
Kal uTTaifpieg
ayopég
Service
workers and
shop and
market
sale workers

224,3
1,3
0,2
2,4

0,2
0,1

88,7
54,2

6,8

0,3

4,7

46,3
0,4
8,9

9,4

0,3

0,1

Eidikeupévol
YEWPYOI,
KTNVoTpdéQOI,
dagokdyol
Kal aNIgig
Skilled
agricultural
and fishery
workers

419,1

405,3
10,1

0,2

0,1

0,2

1,7

0,4

EidikeUpevol
TEXVITEG Kall
QAOKOUVTEG
ouvaen
TEXVIKG
eTTayyéApaTta
Craft and
related
trade
workers

561,2
0,6
0,1
6,9

203,0

12,5
228,7

73,5
2,2

14,3

0,4
0,8

10,7
1,2
3,0

3.1

0,1

XelpIoTég
oTabepwyv
Blopnxavikwy
£YKOTAOTAOEWY,
unxavnudaTwy kai
€EOTTAIOOU Kall
ouvapuoloynTég
(HovTaddpor)
Plant and
machine
operators and
assembler

268,5
1.4
7,6

91,6

2,2
19,8

18,3
0,9

108,2

0,7

0,8

6,3
0,6
4,2

5,8

0,2

Aveidikeutol
epyqareg,
XEIPWVOKTEG
Kal JIKPO-
eTTayyeAparTieg
Elementary
occupations

109,8
6,8

0,7
18,4

2,5
18,4

16,2
2,5

9,0

3,6

8,2
1.9
1,9

17,4

0,9

MpdowTa
un duvdpeva
va karatayouv
Other
unclassified
persons

37,3



MNivakag 7 : ATraoXoAoUpevol 15 eTWV Kal Avw KATd HOVOWNPIEG OPASEG ATOMIKWYV ETTAYYEAPATWY, HOVOWNPIEG KATNYOPIEG OIKOVOMIKAG SpacTnpIoTnTag Kai gUAo. A’ Tpipnvo 1998(cuvéxeia)
Table 7 : Persons employed of 15 years and over by one-digit groups of individual occupations, one-digit categories of economic activities and sex. 1st quarter 1998 (continued)
> xINGdeg In thousands

Movoyngieg opadeg atopikwy emayyeApdTwy - One-digit groups of individual occupations
BouM)fs):Jr]CJL?\wi AnaoonoUpeym ) XEIpIO‘T}?g
OWUAaTWY, TexvoAoyol, omv naf)oxn Eidikeupévol EIEIKFUMEVOI cmGt:pwvy
avwTePa MpéowTa TEXVIKOI . unnpwl(’»v K YEWPYOI, “XV”?g Ka ﬁlopnxaymwv Aveidikeutol .
. . i ) ) i SIOIKNTIKG KAl TTOU aoKoUV Bon6oi kai Yna)\’)\ nhol Trw)\mx::g o€ KTnvoTpdPoI, GOKOUVT,SQ EVKC(TC(UT'GOELUV, epydareg, HDOGE.L)TIG
Movownwles K.(XTF]VODIEF OIKOVOWIKAG §puomgommg Kol QUAO ZUvoho SIEUBUVTIKG ETMIOTNHOVIKG, AOKOUVTEC VPG<PEIPU Kai KGTGOTF]PGTG 5AGOKGUOI UUVG‘P’H PHXGVHUGTU’W Kai YEIPUVAKTEC Hn 5UVGP€V9
One-digit categories of economic activities and sex Total OTENEXN TOU KAANTEXVIKG ouvagn GOKOUVTFG Kai UWGI?DIEG Katl aNigiG TEXYlKU €§oTTANIopoU qu Kal HIKpO- Va Kararayouv
Snuoéaiou Kal Kal ouvan emayyéApara ouvs}q)n ayopts Skilled emayyéAuara OUVGPMOA?VnTEg eTTayyeAlaTieg Othe.r.
. ! A L eTTayyEApaTA Service . Craft and (uovTaddpol) unclassified
|6|wT||.<0u Topéa znavyz).\pum Technlmaﬁs Clerks workers and agncyltural related Plant and Elemen‘tan/ persons
Leglslafltors, Professionals  and asspcnate shop and and fishery trade machine occupations
senior professionals workers
" market workers operators and
Orf;IacfaIZ:rr;d sale workers assembler
ONAEIC - FEmalES.........c...ccveiiiiiiiiiiieieee 1.437,8 104,3 222,2 113,56 224,3 243,2 295,9 80,9 31,2 116,6 58
lewpyia, kTnvoTpogia, Bripa kai dacokopia - Agriculture,

animal breeding, hunting and forestry........................... 299,8 0,8 - - 0,3 - 294,8 0,1 - 3,7 -
ANEID - FisShing......ooviiii 0,8 - - - - - 0,8 - - - -
Opuxeia kai Aatopeia - Mining and quarrying..................... 0,7 - - - 0,7 - - - - - -
MetaroinTikég Blopunyavieg - Manufacturing...................... 166,6 3,9 7,6 8,4 24,0 71 - 76,2 26,6 12,6 -
Mapoxn nAekTpIkoU peUPATOG, UOIKOU agpiou Kal vepou -

Electricity, gas, steam and water supply..........c............. 6,3 0,1 0,5 1,0 41 - - - - 0,6 -
Kataokeuég - Construction ...........cooevvuiiiiiniiiiiininnen 1,4 0,3 0,1 - 0,5 - - 0,5 - - -
Xovdpiko kal Aiaviké eutrépio. ETriokeur auTtokivnTwy oxn-

HAETWYV, HOTOOUKAETWYV Kal EI0WV TTPOCWTTIKAG KAl OIKIO-

KNG xpnong - Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor

vehicles, motorcycles and personal and household goods 246,5 68,8 6,0 8,1 34,2 121,8 - 1,5 0,2 5,8 -
=evodoyeia kal eaTiaTépia - Hotels and restaurants............ 89,2 17,9 0,5 0,6 7,8 45,7 - 0,4 0,2 16,1 -
MeTtagpopég, amobrikeuon Kail ETTIKOIVWVIEG - Transport, stor-

age and communication.............ccocoviiiiiiiiie 32,0 1,2 1,6 2,5 21,4 1,9 0,1 - 0,7 2,6 -
EvdiGueool xpnuaToTmoTwTIKoi opyaviopoi - Financial inter-

MEAIAtioN. ... cuii e 43,1 2,4 4,2 8,5 24,0 0,2 - - - 3,7 -
Alayeipion akivnTng TepIouaiag, EKMIOBWOEIG Kal ETTIXEIPN-

JaTikég dpaaTnpIoTnNTES - Real estate, renting and busi-

NESS aCtiVItieS.........uieeiii i 82,2 2,8 29,5 19,4 23,7 1,2 - 0,5 0,2 5,0 -
Anpdéoia dloiknon Kal GUUVA” UTTOXPEWTIKHA KOIVWVIKF ao@d-

Nion - Public administration and defence; compulsory so-

Clal SECUNIEY.....iviiiiii 93,4 2,4 12,1 13,4 52,1 2,0 - 0,5 0,2 5,6 53
Ekmraideuon - Education............c.coveiiiiiiiiii 151,0 1,3 126,5 4,3 9,2 1,8 - - 0,1 7,8 -
Yyeia kai koivwvikf pépiyva - Health and social work......... 118,7 1,0 27,8 41,2 12,7 25,3 - 1,0 0,5 8,7 0,5
AM\EG BPaaTNPIOGTNTEG TTAPOXAG UTTNPESIWY UTTEP TOU KOI-

VWVIKOU ouvOAou Kal GAAWV UTTNPECIWY KOIVWVIKOU 1 a-

TopIKoU xapakTrpa - Other community, social and per-

sonal service activities............coooveeiiiii i 53,5 1,4 53 5,6 9,3 25,5 0,2 0,2 2,4 3,6 -
1S1WTIKG VOIKOKUPIG TTOU aTraoX0AOUV OIKIOKO TIPOGWTTIKO -

Private households with employed persons................... 52,1 - 0,1 0,6 - 10,7 - - - 40,7 -
ETtepddikol opyaviopoi kai épyava - Extra-territorial organi-

zations and bodies...........c.ooiiiiiiii 0,5 - 0,3 - 0,2 - - - - - -




